

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 456 OF 2017

Nav Munjal Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.Petitioner

V/S

Saranga Anil AgarwalRespondent

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 8th July, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for hearing. Stand over to 15th July, 2019.

(ASSOCIATE)