

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 456 OF 2017

Nav Munjal Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.....PETITIONER

V/S

Saranga Anil Agarwal

....RESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 566 OF 2017

In

Commercial Arbitration Petition 456 OF 2017

Nav Munjal Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.....PETITIONER

V/S

Saranga Anil Agarwal

....RESPONDENT

Mr. Raju M. Jain i/b Anil T. Agarwal for petitioner.

D.V. Deokar a/w Adv. Sachin Pandey i/b Parimal Shroff & co.
for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 2nd February, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 26/02/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)